ARGAKA VILLAGE 3 - APARTMENT NO.

CYPRUS

DETAILS

Type
Area
Location

Bedroom

Total covered area

Internal covered area
Covered verandas [ Terraces

Other covered areas
Common Areas

Covered Parking

Apartment
Polis
Seaside/countryside

2

116.83 m?

77.70 m?
9.36 m?

29.77 m?
9.57 m?

20.20 m?



