

# ARGAKA VILLAGE 3 - APARTMENT NO. 101

CYPRUS

---

## DETAILS

---

Type	Apartment
Area	Polis
Location	Seaside/countryside
Bedroom	2
Total covered area	116.83 m <sup>2</sup>
Internal covered area	77.70 m <sup>2</sup>
Covered verandas / Terraces	9.36 m <sup>2</sup>
Other covered areas	29.77 m <sup>2</sup>
Common Areas	9.57 m <sup>2</sup>
Covered Parking	20.20 m <sup>2</sup>